
Cesar Chavez Day
Sun, Mar 31, 2024

Memorial Day
Mon, May 27, 2024

Lincolns Birthday
Mon, Feb 12, 2024

Presidents Day
Mon, Feb 19, 2024

Independence Day
Thu, Jul 4, 2024

Labor Day
Mon, Sep 2, 2024

Columbus Day
Mon, Oct 14, 2024

Veterans Day
Mon, Nov 11, 2024

Thanksgiving Day
Thu, Nov 28, 2024

Christmas Eve
Tue, Dec 24, 2024

Christmas Day
Wed, Dec 25, 2024

New Years Eve
Tue, Dec 31, 2024
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New Years Day
Mon, Jan 1, 2024 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

L.A. ORANGE RIVERSIDE SAN BERNADINO SAN DIEGO SANTA BARBRA VENTURA

M.L.K Jr. Day
Mon, Jan 15, 2024 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Open Closed Closed Open Closed Open Open

Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Mon.
Closed Open Open Open Closed Open Open

Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Closed Open Open Closed Closed Closed Closed

Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Closed Closed Closed Closed Open Closed Open

Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Open Open Open Open Open Open Open

Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Open Open Open Closed Open Open Closed

Juneteenth
Wed, Jun 19, 2024


